
ZONE 1 Lion Lion Jim Rigney Visit Date

Tecumseh Lakeside Lions Club Wed, Sept 6, 2017

Windsor Downtown Lions Club Wed, Oct 18, 2017

Belle River Lions Club Sat, Dec 9, 2017

Harrow-Colchester South Lions Club TBA

Essex & District Lions Club TBA

ZONE 2 Lion Lion Larry Badder Visit Date

Leamington Lions Club Tues, Oct 24, 2017

Kingsville Lions Club Tues, Dec 5, 2017

Chatham Lions Club Mon, Jan 22, 2018

Stoney Point Lions Club Tues, Feb 6, 2018

Tilbury Lions Club Sat, Feb 10, 2018

Wheatley Lions Club Sat, Feb 17, 2018

ZONE 3 Lion Lion Bruce Campbell Visit Date

Dutton and District Lions Club Thur, Oct 19, 2017

Port Stanley Lions Club Wed, Nov 15, 2017

St. Thomas Lions Club Mon, Dec 4, 2017

Rodney Lions Club Tues, Feb 13, 2018

Highgate & District Lions Club Tues, Mar 13, 2018

ZONE 4 Lion Lion Doug Crockett Visit Date

Hyde Park & District Lions Club Mon, Sept 25, 2017

London Central Lions Club Thur, Sept 28, 2017

Dorchester Lions Club Sat, Nov 18, 2017

Lambeth Lions Club Thur, Jan 4, 2018

Thorndale Lions Club Wed, Feb 7, 2018

London East Lions Club Tues, Mar 6, 2018

ZONE 5 Lion Lion Jeff Zavitz Visit Date

Lucan Lions Club Mon, Oct 16, 2017

Ailsa Craig & District Lions Club Tues, Oct 24, 2017

Ilderton & District Lions Club Tues, Nov 7, 2017

Parkhill Lions Club Mon, Nov 13, 2017

Poplar Hill Lions Club Tues, Dec 5, 2017

ZONE 6 Lion Lion Carol Stankevich Visit Date

Arkona Lions Club Tues, Sept 19, 2017

Wyoming Lions Club Mon, Sept 25, 2017

Sarnia Lions Club Tues, Oct 10, 2017

Bluewater Lions of Sarnia Wed, Oct 25, 2017

Petrolia Lions Club Mon, Nov 6, 2017

Wallaceburg Lions Club TBA

ZONE 7 Lion Lion Mark Paquet Visit Date

Glencoe & District Lions Club Mon, Oct 2, 2017

Melbourne & District Lions Club Tues, Oct 24, 2017

Strathroy Lions Club Thur, Oct 26, 2017

Mount Brydges Lions Club Mon, Jan 15, 2018

Strathroy-Caradoc Lions Club Thur, May 17, 2018

Delaware Lions Club Mon, May 28, 2018
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